
Rooms

Restaurants

133 rooms.
9 different
categories 
Renovated in 2024

Located on the beachfront and very close to the heart of Palma and next to the Marivent Palace, the Hotel Nixe Palace offers an
unparalleled experience of the city's cultural, commercial, sports, and maritime ambiance. At the Nixe Palace, luxury extends beyond
the breathtaking views; our rooms are equipped with the latest technology. Whether your goal is to work, relax, or stay active, we
provide all the comforts and amenities you need, allowing you to seamlessly blend all three. Additionally, we offer a mix of indoor and
outdoor sea-view venues perfect for meetings, weddings, and custom celebrations, sure to impress even the most discerning guests. 

Individual air conditioning
Direct line telephone
Bvlgari toiletries
Bathrobe
Satellite TV
Safe
Hairdryer
Beach towels
Minibar
Free Wi-Fi
Slippers

Available year-round:

Bistro 269

Open seasonally:

A Popa Sea Club

Pool Bar

Nixe Beach Bar
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Meeting Rooms

Hotel Services
Wi-Fi throughout the hotel
Outdoor wellness pool
Valet parking service
24-hour room service

Laundry
Dry cleaning
Medical service
Express ironing

Concierge
Gym
Indoor sea-view spa circuit
by Sisley
Paddle surfing and sunrise
yoga classes (seasonal)

We offer four conference rooms and a boardroom, all equipped with the facilities needed to ensure the
success of your meetings or banquets. Each room features natural light and stunning sea views, with the
exception of the Praga room and Sala de Juntas.
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Meeting room
Las Arenas
Santemar
Archiduque
Praga
Sala Juntas

sqm
250
295
200
100

15,50

Height
2.58
2.83
2.78
2.78
2.90

Cocktail
250
300
150
60
-

Classroom
145
80
55
45
8

Theater
170
150
90
65
-

Banquet
170
220
130
50
-
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