#### Hotel Nixe Palace\*\*\*\*\*

Avenida Joan Miró, 269 · 07015 Palma de Mallorca · Baleares Tel. (+34) 971 700 888 · Fax (+34) 971 403 171

# NIXE PALACE

Hoteles SantoS

hotel.nixepalace@hsantos.es www.hotelmallorcanixepalace.com www.hsantos.es



Located on the beachfront and very close to the heart of Palma and next to the Marivent Palace, the Hotel Nixe Palace offers an unparalleled experience of the city's cultural, commercial, sports, and maritime ambiance. At the Nixe Palace, luxury extends beyond the breathtaking views; our rooms are equipped with the latest technology. Whether your goal is to work, relax, or stay active, we provide all the comforts and amenities you need, allowing you to seamlessly blend all three. Additionally, we offer a mix of indoor and outdoor sea-view venues perfect for meetings, weddings, and custom celebrations, sure to impress even the most discerning guests.

#### Rooms

# 133 rooms.9 different categories

Renovated in 2024

- Individual air conditioning
- Direct line telephone
- Bvlgari toiletries
- Bathrobe
- Satellite TV
- Safe
- Hairdryer
- Beach towels
- Minibar
- Free Wi-Fi
- Slippers







## Restaurants

Available year-round:

Bistro 269

Open seasonally:

A Popa Sea Club

Pool Bar

Nixe Beach Bar





#### Hotel Nixe Palace\*\*\*\*\*

Avenida Joan Miró, 269 · 07015 Palma de Mallorca · Baleares Tel. (+34) 971 700 888 · Fax (+34) 971 403 171

# **NIXE PALACE**



hotel.nixepalace@hsantos.es www.hotelmallorcanixepalace.com www.hsantos.es

# Hotel SantoS Nixe Palace 5\*

## **Hotel Services**

- Wi-Fi throughout the hotel
- Outdoor wellness pool
- Valet parking service
- 24-hour room service
- Laundry
- Dry cleaning
- Medical service
- Express ironing
- Concierge
- Gym
- Indoor sea-view spa circuit by Sisley
- Paddle surfing and sunrise yoga classes (seasonal)





# **Meeting Rooms**

Meeting room	sqm	Height	Classroom	Theater	Cocktail	Banquet
Las Arenas	250	2.58	145	170	250	170
Santemar	295	2.83	80	150	300	220
Archiduque	200	2.78	55	90	150	130
Praga	100	2.78	45	65	60	50
Sala Juntas	15,50	2.90	8	-	-	-

We offer four conference rooms and a boardroom, all equipped with the facilities needed to ensure the success of your meetings or banquets. Each room features natural light and stunning sea views, with the exception of the Praga room and Sala de Juntas.



